
 

NARASARAOPETA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) :: NARASARAOPET 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

IV B.Tech I Sem  (2024-2025) 
 

Long Term Internship 
 

S.No Hall Ticket No Name of the Student ONLINE INTERNSHIP From To  

Total 

No.of 

weeks  

1 21471A0301 ANGIREKULA VEERANJANEYULU SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

2 21471A0302 BATTULA YUVA RAJU SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

3 21471A0303 BOMMIREDDY VENU SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

4 21471A0304 JEEDIMALLA SRI LAKSHMI NILENDRA SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

5 21471A0305 KONATHAM VENKATA NARAYANA SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

6 21471A0306 KUNCHALA ANKA RAO SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

7 21471A0307 PATHAN RIYAZ SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

8 21471A0309 SASAPU SAI SANTOSH SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

9 21471A0310 SOUBHAGYAPU SAI RAM SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

10 21471A0311 MUNAGA RAMANJANEYULU SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

11 21471A0312 YELCHURI HEMALATHA  MEGHANA SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

12 21471A0314 ALLAM TIRUMALA RAJU SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 



13 22475A0301 LUKALAPURAMBABU SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

14 22475A0302 THUNUGUNTLANAGA THARUN SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

15 22475A0303 MAILAVARAPUPAVAN KALYAN SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

16 22475A0304 KOLLIGOWRI SANKARA RAO SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

17 22475A0305 VANTAKUGANAPATHI LAKSHMI SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

18 22475A0306 SYEDHUSSAIN SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

19 22475A0307 BEHERASANJAY KUMAR SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

20 22475A0308 YASAMMANIKANTA SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

21 22475A0309 MALLADIGOPI PURNA SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

22 22475A0310 UNGATILOKESH SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

23 22475A0311 RAMAVATHNAIK SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

24 22475A0312 PASALASYAM KUMAR SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

25 22475A0313 THURIMELLAVAMSI GANESH SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

26 22475A0314 KUKKAMALLAKARTHIK SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

27 22475A0315 VUTLAKISHORE SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

28 22475A0316 DHARMANAAPPALA NAIDU SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

29 22475A0317 NIKKUSURESH SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

30 22475A0318 GORANTLASIVA KOTESWARA RAO SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

31 22475A0319 POGUNOLLAKARUN KUMAR SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 



32 22475A0321 BANDLAMUDIRAJU SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

33 22475A0322 BOJJABABU SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

34 22475A0323 ATHULURIRAMARAO SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

35 22475A0324 BATTULALAKSHMI NARAYANA SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

36 22475A0325 GUDIKANDULAANJANEYULU SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

37 22475A0326 AYINAMPUDIKISHORE BABU SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

38 22475A0327 KETHABOYINAMAHESH SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

39 22475A0328 SHAIKBABULAL SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

40 22475A0329 BANDARUVENU GOPAL SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

41 22475A0330 YADAVALLILOKESH SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

42 22475A0331 CHOUDAMVENKATESH SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

43 22475A0332 CHATTIMURALI KRISHNA SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

44 22475A0333 DARAMPRUDHVI KRISHNA SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

45 22475A0334 SHAIKNAGUR BASHA SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

46 22475A0335 GOLLAPUDISARATH KUMAR SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

47 22475A0336 ADAKAVINOD SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

48 22475A0337 JANNIARUN SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

49 22475A0338 NOWPADAMEGHANADH SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

50 22475A0339 BALAGAYUGANDHAR SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 



51 22475A0340 NEYYELAKUMAR BEHERA SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

52 22475A0341 KUNITIPAVAN KUMAR SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

53 22475A0342 BHUKYADIWAKAR NAIK SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

54 22475A0343 VOONANARENDRA SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

55 22475A0344 CHANDARLAPATIGANESH SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

56 22475A0345 BALAGAMOHAN SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

57 22475A0346 BOMMALIMAHESH SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

58 22475A0347 DUDDETINAGA SAI SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

59 22475A0348 BASWADILLESWARA RAO SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

60 22475A0349 KORRAPATIMOHAN KRISHNA SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

61 22475A0350 NAKKANABOINANAGA SRIDHAR SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

62 22475A0351 GONDUGANESH PAVAN SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

63 22475A0352 L.SRINIVAS SOLID WORKS(SKILL DEZIRE) 16-01-2025 29-03-2025 9 

 
 
 
 
 



Short term Internship 2024-2025  

S.No Hall Ticket No Name of the Student ONLINE INTERNSHIP From To  

Total No.of 

weeks  

1 21471A0301 ANGIREKULA VEERANJANEYULU 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

2 21471A0302 BATTULA YUVA RAJU 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

3 21471A0303 BOMMIREDDY VENU 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

4 21471A0304 
JEEDIMALLA SRI LAKSHMI 

NILENDRA 
3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

5 21471A0305 KONATHAM VENKATA NARAYANA 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

6 21471A0306 KUNCHALA ANKA RAO 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

7 21471A0307 PATHAN RIYAZ 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

8 21471A0309 SASAPU SAI SANTOSH 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

9 21471A0310 SOUBHAGYAPU SAI RAM 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

10 21471A0311 MUNAGA RAMANJANEYULU 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

11 21471A0312 YELCHURI HEMALATHA  MEGHANA 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

12 21471A0314 ALLAM TIRUMALA RAJU 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

13 22475A0301 LUKALAPURAMBABU 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

14 22475A0302 THUNUGUNTLANAGA THARUN 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

15 22475A0303 MAILAVARAPUPAVAN KALYAN 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

16 22475A0304 KOLLIGOWRI SANKARA RAO 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 



17 22475A0305 VANTAKUGANAPATHI LAKSHMI 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

18 22475A0306 SYEDHUSSAIN 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

19 22475A0307 BEHERASANJAY KUMAR 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

20 22475A0308 YASAMMANIKANTA 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

21 22475A0309 MALLADIGOPI PURNA 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

22 22475A0310 UNGATILOKESH 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

23 22475A0311 RAMAVATHNAIK 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

24 22475A0312 PASALASYAM KUMAR 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

25 22475A0313 THURIMELLAVAMSI GANESH 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

26 22475A0314 KUKKAMALLAKARTHIK 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

27 22475A0315 VUTLAKISHORE 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

28 22475A0316 DHARMANAAPPALA NAIDU 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

29 22475A0317 NIKKUSURESH 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

30 22475A0318 GORANTLASIVA KOTESWARA RAO 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

31 22475A0319 POGUNOLLAKARUN KUMAR 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

32 22475A0321 BANDLAMUDIRAJU 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

33 22475A0322 BOJJABABU 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

34 22475A0323 ATHULURIRAMARAO 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

35 22475A0324 BATTULALAKSHMI NARAYANA 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 



36 22475A0325 GUDIKANDULAANJANEYULU 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

37 22475A0326 AYINAMPUDIKISHORE BABU 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

38 22475A0327 KETHABOYINAMAHESH 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

39 22475A0328 SHAIKBABULAL 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

40 22475A0329 BANDARUVENU GOPAL 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

41 22475A0330 YADAVALLILOKESH 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

42 22475A0331 CHOUDAMVENKATESH 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

43 22475A0332 CHATTIMURALI KRISHNA 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

44 22475A0333 DARAMPRUDHVI KRISHNA 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

45 22475A0334 SHAIKNAGUR BASHA 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

46 22475A0335 GOLLAPUDISARATH KUMAR 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

47 22475A0336 ADAKAVINOD 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

48 22475A0337 JANNIARUN 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

49 22475A0338 NOWPADAMEGHANADH 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

50 22475A0339 BALAGAYUGANDHAR 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

51 22475A0340 NEYYELAKUMAR BEHERA 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

52 22475A0341 KUNITIPAVAN KUMAR 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

53 22475A0342 BHUKYADIWAKAR NAIK 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

54 22475A0343 VOONANARENDRA 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 



55 22475A0344 CHANDARLAPATIGANESH 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

56 22475A0345 BALAGAMOHAN 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

57 22475A0346 BOMMALIMAHESH 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

58 22475A0347 DUDDETINAGA SAI 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

59 22475A0348 BASWADILLESWARA RAO 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

60 22475A0349 KORRAPATIMOHAN KRISHNA 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

61 22475A0350 NAKKANABOINANAGA SRIDHAR 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

62 22475A0351 GONDUGANESH PAVAN 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

63 22475A0352 L.SRINIVAS 3D PRINTING & DESIGN 29-04-2024 22-06-2024 8 

 


